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OEMP10 2014 - Rangliste Finaltag Qualifikation

02.02.2014
Rang Resultat
1 563 9%
2 544 9o
3 539 86
4 535 o
5 530 87
6 527 s1
7 527 ss
8 524 ss
9 520 ss
10 520 87
11 519 84
12 518 86
13 514 88
14 510 ss
15 506 88
16 500 73
17 493 85
18 451 74
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Name / Vorname

95 18 Riedener Andreas

87
95
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87
88
82
89
84
89
87
88
80
79
81
92
86
70
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Villiger Rebecca
Heeb Severin

Wild Moana

Derungs Damian
Hangartner Severin

Di Meo Alessandro
Gantenbein Dominik
Beck Marcel

Facchin Patricia
Brunner Daniel

Neff Dario
Clavadetscher Roman
Goldi Roman

Tschus Patrick
Schober Saskia Eileen
Camenzind Luca
Schipbach Rony

Verein

St. Fiden, Sportschitzen

Sargans, Pistolenschiitzen

Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein
Andelfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein

Gossau, Sportschitzen

Appenzell, Pistolenschitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Appenzell, Pistolenschitzen

Val Mistair, Pistolenclub

St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

Sargans, Pistolenschiitzen

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft
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* mit Galgen
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Name / Vorname

Zurschmiede Frederik

Flickiger Marvin
Villiger Samuel
Camenzind Rico
Prenaj Kristian
Alge Chiara
Villiger Valentin
Manser Dominik
Miljko Tin

Zopfel Max
Prenaj Ardian
Steinmann Ali
Bleiker Cyril

Verein

St. Fiden, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Sargans, Pistolenschiitzen
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein
Appenzell, Pistolenschitzen

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein
St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein
St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

Appenzell, Pistolenschitzen

St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

Appenzell, Pistolenschitzen
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Jugendliche

Jg. Kat.
1998 JJ
1998 JJ
1998 JJ
1998 JJ
2000
1999 JJ
1999 J1J
1999 JJ
2000 JJ
2000 JJ
2000
1998 JJ
2000
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OEMP10 2014 - Rangliste Finaltag Final

02.02.2014

Rang Name / Vorname

1 Riedener Andreas
Heeb Severin
Villiger Rebecca
Hangartner Severin
Wild Moana
Gantenbein Dominik
Derungs Damian
Di Meo Alessandro
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Resultat

30.5 29.7
26.8 29.1
28.7 29.3
28.8 27.1
26.4 254
25.6 27.0
28.0 24.4
24.5 26.5

OEMP10 2014 - Rangliste Finaltag Final

02.02.2014
Rang Name / Vorname

1 Fluckiger Marvin
Zurschmiede Frederik
Miljko Tin
Manser Dominik
Villiger Samuel
Alge Chiara
Villiger Valentin
8 Camenzind Rico
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Resultat

29.6 29.0
28.0 29.4
28.0 27.9
27.3 28.8
24.9 25.8
22.0 21.7
24.4 26.8
19.7 25.3
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Junioren

Total
102|101 95 193.6
101] 77 89 185.8
8.1 167.8
146.6
125.1
106.1
87.2
68.2

Jugendliche

Total
88 [ 99 92 192.8
103] 98 89 190.7
8.5 164.7
145.9
125.5
98.2
81.1
62.2
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